Annexure-4

Name of the corporate debtor: BACON VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of

1t of CIRP: 20/09/2021; List of ason: 1

3/10/2021

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs.)

Sl. Name of creditor Identifica | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of Amountof | Amountof |Amountof| Remarks, if |Remarks, if|
No. tion No. [received contingent claim | any mutual | claim rejected| claim any any
Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of Amount covered by | % share dues, that under
admitted claim guarantee in total may be set verificatio
amount of| off n
claims
admitted
U11201G
03 Developers Private [J2008PTC
1 Limited 053424 1,24,00,000 1,24,00,000 22.75
Tripwheels and Drive
Private Limited
(Formerly known as | U50403G
Infinium Auto Mall  |J2003PTC
2 Private Limited 042359 4,20,00,000 4,20,00,000 77.06
Not provided
proper
Chiresh Champalal documents/
3 Sanghvi 9,50,000 0 0 9,50,000 |records
Not provided
proper
documents/
4 | Haresh K. Chheda 9,49,905 0 0 9,49,905 |records
Sutanuti Enterprises
Private Limited
(Formerly known as  |U74110G
Sutanuti Advertising [J2008PTC
5 Private Limited) 101950 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.18




